

ROCK/ ROCK HAUL- 6 MONTH BID 7/1/18-12/31/18

BID NUMBER 2020-2

PICKED UP BY DISTRICT

VENDOR	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK					SCREENINGS	
	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	3"	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
STEWART STONE-CUSHING OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$11.00	\$11.00	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$2.00
STEWART STONE-PAWNEE OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$10.00	\$10.00	NB	\$13.50	NB	\$14.50	\$18.00	NB	\$3.00
DOLESE BROS.-DAVIS QUARRY	NB	NB	\$12.05 WASHED	NB	\$7.10	\$7.10	\$8.35	NB	\$10.05	NB	\$10.05	\$20.25 12", 18", 24", 30", 36"	\$6.75	NB
DOLESE BROS.-7 MILE QUARRY	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$8.25	\$8.25	NB	NB	NB	\$14.25	\$20.25 12", 18", 24", 30", 36"	\$7.50	NB
QUAPAW-PAWNEE	NB	NB	\$14.00	NB	NB	\$9.00	\$9.00	NB	NB	NB	\$11.00	12" \$19.00 18"-24" \$17.00	NB	NB
QUAPAW-DRUMRIGHT	\$14.50	NB	\$14.50	\$12.00	NB	\$8.50	\$11.00	NB	NB	\$12.00	\$12.00	NB	\$8.00	NB

ROCK/ ROCK HAUL- 6 MONTH BID 7/1/18-12/31/18

BID NUMBER 2020-2

PICKED UP BY DISTRICT

	RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP		TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
STEWART STONE-CUSHING & PAWNEE	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
DOLESE BROS.-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB	\$9.05 TBSC TYPE E	NB
QUAPAW-PAWNEE OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB	\$12.00	NB
QUAPAW-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB		NB	NB	NB	\$11.50	NB

ROCK/ROCK HAUL- 6 MONTH BID 7/1/18-12/31/18

BID NUMBER 2020-2

DISTRICT 1 HAULING

ZONE 1

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 2

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 3

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 4

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ROCK/ROCK HAUL- 6 MONTH BID 7/1/19-12/31/19
 BID NUMBER 2020-2
 DISTRICT 1 HAULING

ZONE 1

	RYALITE					TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK.	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 2

	RYALITE					TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK.	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 3

	RYALITE					TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK.	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 4

	RYALITE					TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK.	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ROCK/ROCK HAUL- 6 MONTH BID 7/1/19-12/31/19

BID NUMBER 2020-2

DISTRICT 2 HAULING

ZONE 1

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 2

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 3

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 4

	CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE			CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ROCK/HAULING- 6 MONTH BID 7/1/19-12/31/19
 BID NUMBER 2020-2
 DISTRICT 2 HAULING

ZONE 1

RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 2

RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 3

RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 4

RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ROCK/ROCK HAUL- 6 MONTH BID 7/1/19-12/31/19
 BID NUMBER 2020-2
 DISTRICT 3 HAULING

ZONE 1

CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE				CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*2.5"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 2

CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE				CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 3

CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE				CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ZONE 4

CHIPS WASHED LIMESTONE				CRUSHER RUN ROCK				SURGE ROCK				SCREENINGS		
VENDOR	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	*3"	**1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP	LIMESTONE	1/2" DOWN
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	\$30.50	NB	\$30.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	NB	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$24.00

*instead of 3" **course

ROCK/ROCK HAUL- 6 MONTH BID 7/1/2019-12/31/19

BID NUMBER 2020-2

DISTRICT 3 HAULING

ZONE 1

RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 2

RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 3

RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB

ZONE 4

RYALITE						TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE				
VENDOR	1 1/2"	3"	5"	6"	RIP RAP 12" AND UP	TYPE B	TYPE C	TYPE D	TYPE E	TYPE F
BROWN TRANSPORTATION-DAVIS OK	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$27.50	NB